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CHANGE

Delete the entire article.

Replace 2nd sentence, 3rd paragraph
Replace 7th sentence, 3rd indented paragraph
Replace the title and the entire article
Replace the entire section

Replace 1st and 2nd sentences

Replace the 1st sentence, 2nd paragraph
Replace the 5th sentence, 2nd paragraph
Replace 1st sentence, 2nd paragraph
Add a new 2nd sentence, 1st paragraph
Replace 1st sentence

Add 2nd paragraph

Add 3rd paragraph

Replace the entire section

Replace the entire article

Add a new 2nd sentence, 3rd paragraph
Replace the entire article

Replace the entire article

Add new article

Renumber to Articles 2401.03 through 2401.11
Replace the entire article

Replace the 2nd paragraph

SOURCE

4/14/2005
4/14/2005
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2414.07, A
2414.08, A
2417.05
2417.07

2501.21, L

2526.01, A, 4

2527.03, D

2527.03, F, 2

2527.03, G
2528.09
2528.13
2601.04, C
2601.04, K
2601.04, L
2601.08, D
2601.12, A
4110.04
4154.02
4160.01, E
4160.01, F
4161.02
4161.03
4161.03, D
4161.03, G
4162.06
4162.06

4167.01

CHANGE

Replace number

Replace number

Replace the entire article

Add new 6th paragraph

Replace the 2nd paragraph

Replace the 3rd paragraph

Replace the entire article

Delete the last sentence

Replace the entire article

Replace the entire article

Replace 2nd sentence

Replace 1st line, 1st indented paragraph
Replace the first sentence

Replace WETLAND GRASSES table

Replace 1st line, 1st indented paragraph

Replace 1st line, indented paragraph following

Delete 3rd paragraph

Replace 3rd and 4th sentences
Replace entire article

Add new article

Replace the entire article
Replace Table 1

Replace entire article

Replace entire article

Replace 3rd and 4th paragraphs
Replace 3rd and 4th paragraphs

Replace the 1st sentence, 1st paragraph

SOURCE

Correction, Specifications
Correction, Specifications
4/14/2005 Min. Item 8
4/14/2005 Min. Item 8
4/14/2005 Min. Item 13
Correction, Specifications
4/14/2005 Min. Item 9
4/14/2005 Min. Item 9
4/14/2005 Min. Item 9
4/14/2005 Min. Item 10
4/14/2005 Min. Item 10
3/10/2005 Min. Item 7
3/10/2005 Min. Item 8
4/14/2005 Min. Item 11
3/10/2005 Min. Item 7
3/10/2005 Min. Item 7
3/10/2005 Min. Item 9
Correction, Specifications
3/10/2005 Min. Item 10
3/10/2005 Min. Item 10
3/10/2005 Min. Item 11
3/10/2005 Min. Item 11
3/10/2005 Min. Item 11
3/10/2005 Min. Item 11
3/10/2005 Min. Item 12
3/10/2005 Min. Item 12

3/10/2005 Min. Item 13



ARTICLE CHANGE SOURCE

4169.02 Delete sixth line of the table 3/10/2005 Min. Item 7
4169.08 Replace the 1st sentence, 1st paragraph 3/10/2005 Min. Item 14

4169.10 Replace the 2nd sentence of the indented 3/10/2005 Min. Item 15



